
 

TSPE promotes the ethical and 
competent practice of engineering 

and advocates licensure to enhance 
the engineering profession and  
to protect the health, safety and 

welfare of the public. 

 

   
 
 

 

Chattanooga Chapter 
Kelli S. Richardson, PE, CPESC  
LDA Engineering 
735 Broad Street, Ste. 309 
Chattanooga, TN 37402 
krichardson@ldaengineering.com 
 
Knoxville Chapter 
John Perry, PE 
CH2M Hill 
2905 Lakeside Centre Way, #200 
Knoxville, TN 37922 
john.perry7@ch2m.com 
 
Lakeway Chapter 
Richard Kusmierczyk, PE 
Tennessee Valley Authority 
236 E Main St., Ste. 187 
Sevierville, TN 37862 
ineedtogetaname@aol.com 
 
Memphis Chapter 
Greg Carrico, PE 
6775 Lenox Center Court, Ste 300 
Memphis, TN 38115 
gcarrico@pickeringfirm.com 
 
Nashville Chapter 
Ryan Sweeney, PE 
TN Department of Transportation (TDOT) 
505 Deaderick Street, Ste. 700 
Nashville, TN 37243 
Ryan.sweeney@tn.gov 
 
Tullahoma Chapter 
Tommy Northcott, PE, CMRP, CRL 
Jacobs Technology, Inc.  
600 William Northern Blvd 
Tullahoma, TN 37388 
Thomas.northcott@jacobs.com 
 
Upper East Tennessee Chapter 
Scott Schallon, PE 
Eastman Chemical Company 
200 South Wilcox Drive 
Kingsport, TN 37662 
schallon@eastman.com 
 

TSPE Chapter Presidents 
2019 - 2020 
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